!"#$%&'()*+,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
!"-%.&(/01,234,#$%&'(
Compact Industrial Router
4G LTE, Dual SIM, Cloud management and Five Ethernet Ports
Facing the ever-increasing digitalization of the Internet of Things, both the application scenarios of the Internet of
Things and the terminal equipment of the Internet of Things, there is an urgent need to realize the Internet to
promote the digital transformation of enterprise business, and more economical and more efficient Internet
solutions are needed. InHand launches IR305 series products combined with DeviceManager cloud

Status Query System status, modem status, network connection status, and routing status
InRouter305 Datasheet
Ordering Guide
File no.: Version 1.5 Feb 2021  © 2020 InHand Networks Inc.  All rights reserved.
InHand Networks Inc. reserves the right to update or modify this document at any time without prior notice.
Model
Model code:  IR305-<S>
<WMNN>: Cellular Type & Module <WLAN/NA>: Wi-Fi <S/NA>: Serial Port/
IO
IR305-LQ20-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For China, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B5/B8
GSM: B3/B8MHz
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S:1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FQ58-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, CAT 4)
FDD:B1/ B3/ B7/ B8/ B20/B28A
WCDMA:B1/B8
GSM:B3/ B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S:1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FQ39-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For North America, AT&T, VzW, T-Mobile, LTE CAT 6)
FDD: B2/B4/B5/B7/B12/B13/B25/B26/B29/B30/B66
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S:1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FQ38-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For North America, AT&T, VzW, LTE CAT 4)
FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B14/B66/B71
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S:1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FQ78-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For Austria, Latin America)
FDD: B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
TDD：B40
WCDMA: B1/B2/B5/B8
GSM：B2/B3/B5/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S:1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FQ33-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For North America, AT&T, VzW, LTE CAT 1)
FDD: B2/B4/B5/B12/B13/B25/B26
WCDMA: B2/B4/B5
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi S:1*RS232+1*RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-FQ53-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
(For Europe & APAC, CAT 1)
FDD:B1/ B3/ B7/ B8/ B20/B28A
WCDMA:B1/B8
WLAN: Wi-Fi
<NA>: no Wi-Fi
S:1RS232+1RS485
<NA>: 4*IO
IR305-NRQ2-<WLAN/NA>-<S/NA>
China 5G
5G NR NSA: n41/n78/n79
5G NR SA: n1/n28*/n41/n77/n78/n79
FDD: B1/B3/B5/B8
TDD: B34/B38/B39/B40/B41
WCDMA: B1/B5/B8